Building Permits Issued (211), 9/1/2010 - 9/30/2010

Code |Date

326

327
327

327

327

327

327

327

434

434

Issued
9/8/2010

9/8/2010
9/21/2010

9/22/2010

9/22/2010

9/22/2010

9/27/2010

9/29/2010

9/21/2010

9/30/2010

Permit#

B10360.14

B11224
B11205-A

B11129

B11172-A

B11245

B11239

B11251

B11220

B11229

Project Address

570 POSSE
GROUND ROAD

311 N STATE 89A

431 HIGHWAY
179

1185 AIRPORT
ROAD

1449 HIGHWAY
89A

320 N SR 89A
SUITET

671 STATE
ROUTE 179

30 KAYENTA

280 COLOR
COVE ROAD

2660 BLUE
HORIZON

Contractor

MCCARTHY BUILDING
COMPANIES, INC

SITTS & COMPANY

DIBATTISTA
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

K & A GENERAL
CONTRACTING LLC

DC RESTORATION
VERDE VALLEY
PLUMBING

TBD

CDR ASSOCIATES INC

LAWLER
CONSTRUCTION

OWNER/BUILDER

Issue Fee |Valuation
211

FIRE SPRINKLER LINE BOOSTER PUMP $185.21
STATION

Type/Project Description
$5,170.00

Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $185.21
Count 1, Total Valuation: $5,170.00

T.I/CHANGING WINDOW $73.34 $3,000.00
T.l/ THE HIKE HOUSE (BACK BUILDING) $346.09 |$8,868.30
NEW RESTAURANT $2,091.21 $272,475.00
REBUILD FIRE DAMAGE $571.64 $27,815.55
TENANT IMPROVEMENT/SEDONA $56.00 $300.00
OLIVE OIL CO
TENANT IMPROVEMENT/MOONEY'S $176.46 | $7,920.00
IRISH PUB
TENANT IMPROVEMENT/A SPA FOR $362.09 $16,425.60
YOU

Count 7, Total Issue Fee 211: $3,676.82

Count 7, Total Valuation: $336,804.45

RESIDENTIAL $591.94 $25,508.00
ADDITION/CARPORT/STUCCO/DECK
REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION $789.54 $42,000.00

Count 2, Total Issue Fee 211: $1,381.48




438

649

649

649

649

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

9/23/2010

9/9/2010

9/14/2010

9/22/2010

9/23/2010

9/1/2010

9/2/2010

9/13/2010

9/13/2010

9/14/2010

9/14/2010

9/22/2010

B11236

B11237

B11129-D

B11223-D

B11246

B11228

B11218

B11217

B11240

B11187-R

B11231

B11238

10 E PLUMAGE
DRIVE

301 HIGHWAY
179

1185 AIRPORT
RD

221 BREWER

40 YUCCA

65
THUNDERBIRD
DRIVE

1520 CLINE
ROAD

93 W MALLARD
DRIVE

400 SEDONA
VISTA DRIVE

120 TOPKIE

160 PANORAMA
BLVD

310 VIEW DRIVE

Count 2, Total Valuation: $67,508.00

DIAMOND SKY CUSTOM RV GARAGE

HOMES

RAY SCOTT

K & A GENERAL

CONTRACTING LLC
SHRADER/MARTINEZ

CONST. INC.

NATURA
DEVELOPMENT

STEVE ASH PLUMBING

OWNER /BUILDER

OWNER/BUILDER

MOUNTAIN HIGH
ELECTRIC

D WADE

CONSTRUCTION LLC

TIFFANY
CONSTRUCTION

NATURA HOMES
CONTRACTING

$749.84

$39,930.00

Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $749.84
Count 1, Total Valuation: $39,930.00

DEMO CARPORT

$0.00

DEMOLITION/ AIRPORT RESTAURANT $0.00

DEMOLITION (SOCUSD)

PARTIAL RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION

$50.00

$50.00

$600.00
$15,000.00
$300,000.00

$3,000.00

Count 4, Total Issue Fee 211: $100.00
Count 4, Total Valuation: $318,600.00

REPLACE GAS LINE TO HOUSE

STUCCO CONCRETE WALLS

AZ ROOM ENCLOSURE

UPGRADE ELEC SERVICE 200 AMP
INT REMODEL REV/ADDING 2
WINDOWS

WASTE WATER LIFT STATION

FENCE

$50.00

$0.00

$93.96

$50.00

$143.96

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,000.00
$3,240.00
$0.00
$4,000.00
$469,000.00

$300.00




700
700

700

700

9/29/2010 |B11250
9/30/2010 |B11247

9/30/2010 |B11248

9/30/2010 |B11258

254 LYNX DRIVE

65 STATIONS
WEST

2160 SHELBY
DRIVE

165 SOMBART

T.L. PLUMBING HYBRID WATER HEATER $0.00 $750.00

DAVID VICKERY CONST BLOCK WALL $0.00 $2,000.00

PATRICKS PLUMBING | TENANT IMPROVEMENT/SVG $62.00 $1,500.00
MANAGEMENT LLC

MKK CONSTRUCTION  |NEW ELECTRICAL METERS (9) $50.00 $0.00

Count 11, Total Issue Fee 211: $449.93
Count 11, Total Valuation: $485,790.00

Total Issue Fee 211: $6,543.27
Total Valuation: $1,253,802.45
Total Records: 26




