Building Permits Issued (211), 9/1/2010 - 9/30/2010

Code	Date Issued	Permit#	Project Address	Contractor	Type/Project Description	Issue Fee 211	Valuation	
326	9/8/2010	B10360.14	570 POSSE GROUND ROAD	MCCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES, INC	FIRE SPRINKLER LINE BOOSTER PUMP STATION	\$185.21	\$5,170.00	
					Count 1, Tota	l Issue Fee	211: \$185.21	
					Count 1, To	tal Valuation	on: \$5,170.00	
327	9/8/2010	B11224	311 N STATE 89A	SITTS & COMPANY	T.I/CHANGING WINDOW	\$73.34	\$3,000.00	
327	9/21/2010	B11205-A	431 HIGHWAY 179	DIBATTISTA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	T.I./ THE HIKE HOUSE (BACK BUILDING)	\$346.09	\$8,868.30	
327	9/22/2010	B11129	1185 AIRPORT ROAD	K & A GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC	NEW RESTAURANT	\$2,091.21	\$272,475.00	
327	9/22/2010	B11172-A	1449 HIGHWAY 89A	DC RESTORATION	REBUILD FIRE DAMAGE	\$571.64	\$27,815.55	
327	9/22/2010	B11245	320 N SR 89A SUITE T	VERDE VALLEY PLUMBING	TENANT IMPROVEMENT/SEDONA OLIVE OIL CO	\$56.00	\$300.00	
327	9/27/2010	B11239	671 STATE ROUTE 179	TBD	TENANT IMPROVEMENT/MOONEY'S IRISH PUB	\$176.46	\$7,920.00	
327	9/29/2010	B11251	30 KAYENTA	CDR ASSOCIATES INC	TENANT IMPROVEMENT/A SPA FOR YOU	\$362.09	\$16,425.60	
	Count 7, Total Issue Fee 211: \$3,676.82							
					Count 7, Tota	l Valuation	: \$336,804.45	
434	9/21/2010	B11220	280 COLOR COVE ROAD	LAWLER CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/CARPORT/STUCCO/DECK REPAIR	\$591.94	\$25,508.00	
434	9/30/2010	B11229	2660 BLUE HORIZON	OWNER/BUILDER	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	\$789.54	\$42,000.00	
					Count 2, Total I	ssue Fee 2	11: \$1,381.48	

					Count 2, Tot	al Valuatio	n: \$67,508.00
438	9/23/2010	B11236	10 E PLUMAGE DRIVE	DIAMOND SKY CUSTOM HOMES	RV GARAGE	\$749.84	\$39,930.00
					Count 1, Tota	l Issue Fee	211: \$749.84
					Count 1, Tot	tal Valuatio	n: \$39,930.00
649	9/9/2010	B11237	301 HIGHWAY 179	RAY SCOTT	DEMO CARPORT	\$0.00	\$600.00
649	9/14/2010	B11129-D	1185 AIRPORT RD	K & A GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC	DEMOLITION/ AIRPORT RESTAURANT	\$0.00	\$15,000.00
649	9/22/2010	B11223-D	221 BREWER	SHRADER/MARTINEZ CONST. INC.	DEMOLITION (SOCUSD)	\$50.00	\$300,000.00
649	9/23/2010	B11246	40 YUCCA	NATURA DEVELOPMENT	PARTIAL RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
					Count 4, Tota	l Issue Fee	211: \$100.00
					Count 4, Tota	l Valuation	: \$318,600.00
700	9/1/2010	B11228	65 THUNDERBIRD DRIVE	STEVE ASH PLUMBING	REPLACE GAS LINE TO HOUSE	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	9/2/2010	B11218	1520 CLINE ROAD	OWNER / BUILDER	STUCCO CONCRETE WALLS	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
700	9/13/2010	B11217	93 W MALLARD DRIVE	OWNER/BUILDER	AZ ROOM ENCLOSURE	\$93.96	\$3,240.00
700	9/13/2010	B11240	400 SEDONA VISTA DRIVE	MOUNTAIN HIGH ELECTRIC	UPGRADE ELEC SERVICE 200 AMP	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	9/14/2010	B11187-R	120 TOPKIE	D WADE CONSTRUCTION LLC	INT REMODEL REV/ADDING 2 WINDOWS	\$143.96	\$4,000.00
700	9/14/2010	B11231	160 PANORAMA BLVD	TIFFANY CONSTRUCTION	WASTE WATER LIFT STATION	\$0.00	\$469,000.00
700	9/22/2010	B11238	310 VIEW DRIVE	NATURA HOMES CONTRACTING	FENCE	\$0.00	\$300.00

700	9/29/2010	B11250	254 LYNX DRIVE	T.L. PLUMBING	HYBRID WATER HEATER	\$0.00	\$750.00	
700	9/30/2010	B11247	65 STATIONS WEST	DAVID VICKERY CONST	BLOCK WALL	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	
700	9/30/2010	B11248	2160 SHELBY DRIVE	PATRICKS PLUMBING	TENANT IMPROVEMENT/SVG MANAGEMENT LLC	\$62.00	\$1,500.00	
700	9/30/2010	B11258	165 SOMBART	MKK CONSTRUCTION	NEW ELECTRICAL METERS (9)	\$50.00	\$0.00	
	Count 11. Total Issue Fee 211: \$449.93							

Count 11, Total Valuation: \$485,790.00

Total Issue Fee 211: \$6,543.27 **Total Valuation:** \$1,253,802.45

Total Records: 26